SATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-SFD25DXxxxG-XAT
© 2020 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.1 Page 1
RoHS Compliant
SATA Flash Drive Series
Datasheet for SFD 25D
January 3, 2020
Revision 1.1

FMS-SFD25DXxxxG-XAT
© 2020 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.1 Page 15
7. Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designations
FMS – SFD25D           X  xxxx -     I    A   T
Version Control
Capacity
008G:  8GB
016G:  16GB
032G:  32GB
064G:  64GB
128G:  128GB
240G:  240GB
Fortasa Memory Systems Product Code
2.5” SATA Flash Drive
Temperature Range
Blank:  Standard
I:           Industrial Temperature
Flash Type:
T: Toshiba
Housing Size
7: 7.0 mm
9: 9.5mm
SATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-SFD25DXxxxG-XAT
© 2020 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.1 Page 16
7.2 Valid Combinations
7.2.1 7.0mm Housing
Capacity
Standard Temperature
Model Numbers
Industrial Temperature
Model Numbers
8GB FMS-SFD25D7008G-AT FMS-SFD25D7008G-IAT
16GB FMS-SFD25D7016G-AT FMS-SFD25D7016G-IAT
32GB FMS-SFD25D7032G-AT FMS-SFD25D7032G-IAT
64GB FMS-SFD25D7064G-AT FMS-SFD25D7064G-IAT
128GB FMS-SFD25D7128G-AT FMS-SFD25D7128G-IAT
240GB FMS-SFD25D7240G-AT FMS-SFD25D7240G-IAT
7.2.2 9.50mm Housing
Capacity
Standard Temperature
Model Numbers
Industrial Temperature
Model Numbers
8GB FMS-SFD25D9008G-AT FMS-SFD25D9008G-IAT
16GB FMS-SFD25D9016G-AT FMS-SFD25D9016G-IAT
32GB FMS-SFD25D9032G-AT FMS-SFD25D9032G-IAT
64GB FMS-SFD25D9064G-AT FMS-SFD25D9064G-IAT
128GB FMS-SFD25D9128G-AT FMS-SFD25D9128G-IAT
240GB FMS-SFD25D9240G-AT FMS-SFD25D9240G-IAT
7.2.3 Additional Features (Optional)
As part Value Added Services, Fortasa products can also integrate the following:
-G – Ground Separation from the metal housing
-C – Conformal Coating using Humiseal 1B73 clear urethane aerosol
-GC – Ground Separation and Conformal Coating
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your Fortasa
sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new product
combinations
SATA Flash Drive – 2.5”
FMS-SFD25DXxxxG-XAT
© 2020 Fortasa Memory Systems                                  Rev. 1.1 Page 17
8. Revision History
Revision Date Description Comments
1.0 11/15/2019 Initial Release
1.1 1/3/2020 Added 240GB part number